LED 2X2 2X4 TROFFER
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 1 / 4
Dimensions
Housing Steel Housing

Dimmable with compatible 0-10V dimmer.
Optional 8W emergency battery backup.
Ordering Guide    Example: LED2NTF-2x2DIM-UW35/40/50K
Fixture Type
LED2NTF
Color Temp
35/40/50K
=3CCT Color temp adjustable
Size
2x2DIM
=2ft x 2ft
2x4DIM
=2ft x 4ft
Wattage
UW
= Wattage Selectable
2x2 36W/30W/24W
2x4 45W/36W/24W
Optional accessories
Emergency Battery Backup
EM
(SKU:EMBK-TF-AC8W)
=8W Emergency battery
backup Factory pre-install by
request.
Flange Mount Kit
FMK
SKU:(PL2X2FM/PL2X4FM)
=Flange Mount kit for 2x2 and 2x4
www.lironlighting.com     sales@lironlighting.com     833-875-4766      2025 Liron Lighting All Rights Reserved
LED2NTF Series
LED 2X2 2X4 TROFFER
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
DATE:
PAGE 3 / 4
36W
30W
24W
WATTAGE
4428lm
3690lm
123lm/W
123lm/W
2928lm 123lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
3500K
4500lm
3750lm
125lm/W
125lm/W
3000lm 125lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
4000K
4500lm
3750lm
125lm/W
125lm/W
3000lm 125lm/W
LUMEN EFFICACY
5000K
For the accessories detail, please visit www.lironlighting.com/add-on-accessories